

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

DAN SMITH ROAD STORM SEWER

16140

RECORD OF BIDS

15-Sep-16

CONTRACTOR			Langlois & Son		Rain or Drain		L.E. Barber		Krohn Excavating		Hollerbach	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Lsum	Mobilization, Max	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
5	Ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$295.00	\$1,475.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
1	Ea	Dr. Sturcture, Rem	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
100	Cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$12.50	\$1,250.00
150	Cyd	Excavation Earth	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.50	\$3,075.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.50	\$2,325.00
50	Ton	Approach, CI II	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$15.95	\$797.50	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$22.50	\$1,125.00
150	Ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$21.00	\$3,150.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$15.95	\$2,392.50	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$19.50	\$2,925.00
250	Ft	12" dia. Dual Wall HDPE Perf. W/Sock	\$18.00	\$4,500.00	\$20.72	\$5,180.00	\$25.80	\$6,450.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$29.00	\$7,250.00
1050	Ft	15" dia Dual Wall HDPE Perf. W/Sock	\$28.50	\$29,925.00	\$38.00	\$39,900.00	\$27.95	\$29,347.50	\$42.50	\$44,625.00	\$39.00	\$40,950.00
5	Ea	Dr. Structure Cover, Type E	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$335.00	\$1,675.00
1	Ea	Dr. Structure Salvage and Reuse, Type E	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
5	Ea	Dr. Struc., 48" dia	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,650.00	\$13,250.00	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
150	Ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12"	\$19.00	\$2,850.00	\$19.00	\$2,850.00	\$29.85	\$4,477.50	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
2	Ea	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$395.00	\$790.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
1	Lsum	Minor Traf Devices	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$10.00	\$1,280.00	\$4.25	\$544.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$4.00	\$512.00	\$4.00	\$512.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$10.00	\$1,280.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.25	\$160.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$2.00	\$256.00
1	Lsum	Traf Regulator Control	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
20	Syd	Riprap, Plain	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00
2650	Syd	Slope Restortion, Type B	\$3.00	\$7,950.00	\$3.00	\$7,950.00	\$3.75	\$9,937.50	\$1.80	\$4,770.00	\$3.00	\$7,950.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$81,635.00		\$90,452.00		\$94,786.50		\$95,135.00		\$98,028.00	

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

DAN SMITH ROAD STORM SEWER

16140

RECORD OF BIDS

15-Sep-16

CONTRACTOR			Burkholder		Brad Thomas Excv.		Balkema		Southwest Trans.		Kalin	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Lsum	Mobilization, Max	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,923.00	\$10,923.00	\$5,240.00	\$5,240.00
5	Ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$264.00	\$1,320.00
1	Ea	Dr. Sturcture, Rem	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
100	Cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
150	Cyd	Excavation Earth	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
50	Ton	Approach, CI II	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
150	Ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$18.00	\$2,700.00
250	Ft	12" dia. Dual Wall HDPE Perf. W/Sock	\$29.75	\$7,437.50	\$36.00	\$9,000.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$47.00	\$11,750.00	\$82.00	\$20,500.00
1050	Ft	15" dia Dual Wall HDPE Perf. W/Sock	\$36.60	\$38,430.00	\$38.00	\$39,900.00	\$60.00	\$63,000.00	\$48.00	\$50,400.00	\$71.00	\$74,550.00
5	Ea	Dr. Structure Cover, Type E	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
1	Ea	Dr. Structure Salvage and Reuse, Type E	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$413.00	\$413.00
5	Ea	Dr. Struc., 48" dia	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$11,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,971.00	\$9,855.00	\$1,790.00	\$8,950.00
150	Ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12"	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$26.00	\$3,900.00	\$48.00	\$7,200.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00
2	Ea	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$465.00	\$930.00
1	Lsum	Minor Traf Devices	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$4.50	\$576.00	\$8.00	\$1,024.00	\$5.00	\$640.00	\$5.30	\$678.40	\$3.00	\$384.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.15	\$19.20	\$8.00	\$1,024.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$1.00	\$128.00
1	Lsum	Traf Regulator Control	\$22.50	\$22.50	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20	Syd	Riprap, Plain	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00
2650	Syd	Slope Restortion, Type B	\$3.25	\$8,612.50	\$2.80	\$7,420.00	\$1.75	\$4,637.50	\$9.00	\$23,850.00	\$5.00	\$13,250.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$99,047.70		\$104,448.00		\$118,355.50		\$126,712.40		\$150,315.00	

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

DAN SMITH ROAD STORM SEWER

16140

RECORD OF BIDS

15-Sep-16

CONTRACTOR		<i>Peters Const.</i>										
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount		Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Lsum	Mobilization, Max	\$7,425.00	\$7,425.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$283.50	\$1,417.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	Ea	Dr. Sturcture, Rem	\$580.00	\$580.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	Cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$14.50	\$1,450.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
150	Cyd	Excavation Earth	\$17.00	\$2,550.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	Ton	Approach, CI II	\$39.75	\$1,987.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
150	Ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$32.50	\$4,875.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
250	Ft	12" dia. Dual Wall HDPE Perf. W/Sock	\$58.50	\$14,625.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1050	Ft	15" dia Dual Wall HDPE Perf. W/Sock	\$71.50	\$75,075.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Ea	Dr. Structure Cover, Type E	\$429.75	\$2,148.75		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	Ea	Dr. Structure Salvage and Reuse, Type E	\$362.50	\$362.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Ea	Dr. Struc., 48" dia	\$1,650.00	\$8,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
150	Ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12"	\$31.50	\$4,725.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Ea	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	\$263.50	\$527.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	Lsum	Minor Traf Devices	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.50	\$448.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	Lsum	Traf Regulator Control	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	Syd	Riprap, Plain	\$75.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2650	Syd	Slope Restortion, Type B	\$6.20	\$16,430.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$157,977.53		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	